
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HIGH 00:20:22.35 57

2 BAKE 00:21:36.18 113

3 EDIS 00:21:44.59 119

4 TUWE 00:21:12.23 120

5 REHS 00:21:58.73 149

6 LIBR 00:21:36.66 154

7 FTHL 00:22:19.28 170

8 BULL 00:22:00.99 175

9 CNTE 00:22:18.05 192

10 GOWE 00:22:46.79 221

11 FRON 00:23:03.31 243

12 RIDG 00:23:45.09 267

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MADR 00:22:24.37 3

PARO 00:22:26.55 3

NOBA 00:23:32.94 2
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HIGH 00:20:22.35 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 849 Mia Torrecillas 00:18:10.42 1

2 10 847 Liliana Monsibais 00:20:19.66 10

3 12 846 Lesslie Mireles 00:20:23.62 11

4 20 848 Jaya Sweet 00:21:28.67 17

5 21 850 Jasmine Vasquez 00:21:29.39 18

6 39 845 Ali Matney 00:22:37.77 (35)

7 44 844 Jordyn Dutto 00:22:42.65 (40)

2 BAKE 00:21:36.18 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 798 Anna Oesch 00:20:48.73 13

2 16 795 Melissa Fredriksen 00:20:53.90 14

3 28 799 Abigail Varner 00:21:45.30 25

4 33 800 Yureimi Vazquez 00:22:08.41 29

5 36 797 Kyndall Hannible 00:22:24.58 32

6 38 796 Emily Fredriksen 00:22:37.02 (34)

7 80 801 Genesis Zelaya 00:25:14.44 (73)

3 EDIS 00:21:44.59 7 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 818 Amberly Gomez 00:20:41.01 12

2 22 822 Lola Miranda 00:21:29.98 19

3 31 817 Irene Corea 00:22:01.01 27

4 32 821 Rosey Masutsubo 00:22:04.04 28

5 37 819 Emberly Gonzalez 00:22:26.89 33

6 45 816 Paxton Bush 00:22:47.58 (41)

7 50 820 Nathalie Gonzalez 00:22:56.35 (46)

4 TUWE 00:21:12.23 6 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 887 Carly Herrera 00:19:04.32 3

2 6 886 Emily Flores 00:19:36.34 6

3 23 891 Amiah Isiah 00:21:32.65 20

4 46 892 Dynasty Williams 00:22:47.66 42

5 53 890 Anna Reyes 00:23:00.18 49

6 73 889 Paloma Sotelo 00:24:18.67 (66)

5 REHS 00:21:58.73 6 149

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 876 Miranda Rojas-Perez 00:20:08.49 8

2 24 872 Ellie Atashkarian 00:21:33.72 21

3 41 877 Mia Santibanez 00:22:38.40 37

4 43 875 Cambree Kimball 00:22:38.64 39

5 48 878 Ariana Lopez 00:22:54.42 44

6 57 874 Grace Hyatt 00:23:17.64 (53)

6 LIBR 00:21:36.66 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 856 Aubrey Thompson 00:19:08.75 4

2 7 851 Nicole Bridges 00:19:39.24 7

3 35 854 Madelyn Porter 00:22:21.85 31

4 60 853 Kenzington Perez 00:23:22.09 55
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 GIRLS

5 62 857 Rhyen Watson 00:23:31.35 57

7 FTHL 00:22:19.28 6 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 824 Daniela Garcia 00:21:00.98 15

2 19 828 Sheila Sanchez 00:21:25.16 16

3 29 829 Erika Segura 00:21:51.41 26

4 49 823 Adriana Arce 00:22:55.15 45

5 75 826 Mariah Munoz 00:24:23.68 68

6 82 827 Heaven Perez 00:25:20.53 (75)

8 BULL 00:22:00.99 7 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 805 Isabella Ramirez 00:19:02.37 2

2 25 807 Sierra Tomlinson 00:21:34.88 22

3 47 802 Leah Anchondo 00:22:50.02 43

4 54 803 Ava Carter 00:23:01.14 50

5 63 806 Hasmin Retes 00:23:36.56 58

6 72 808 Fernanda Trinidad 00:24:06.18 (65)

7 79 804 Trinity Cunningham 00:24:55.37 (72)

9 CNTE 00:22:18.05 6 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 812 Mia Lorigo 00:19:22.43 5

2 34 813 Brianna Nicholas 00:22:20.90 30

3 51 811 Amber Lizarraga 00:22:56.81 47

4 59 810 Jalyssa Huerta 00:23:21.64 54

5 61 814 Charlize Pena 00:23:28.46 56

6 78 815 Sydney Williamson 00:24:53.82 (71)

10 GOWE 00:22:46.79 7 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 843 Joanna Tobon 00:20:13.14 9

2 40 841 Alize San Juan 00:22:37.90 36

3 55 842 Mikaela San Juan 00:23:09.83 51

4 68 837 Yenny Bolanos 00:23:56.39 62

5 69 840 Yoselin Mendes 00:23:56.71 63

6 77 838 Sofia Briseno 00:24:52.32 (70)

7 81 839 Julie Cortes 00:25:19.82 (74)

11 FRON 00:23:03.31 7 243

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 830 Cordelia Aguilar 00:21:35.54 23

2 52 834 Victoria Lopez 00:22:58.11 48

3 56 835 Skye Monroe 00:23:10.55 52

4 64 832 Kaylyn Gonzalez 00:23:38.51 59

5 67 831 Avery Berry 00:23:53.83 61

6 71 836 Malonni Moreno 00:24:04.71 (64)

7 74 833 Bryana Hernandez 00:24:21.98 (67)

12 RIDG 00:23:45.09 6 267

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 884 Sofia Ramirez 00:21:40.39 24

2 42 880 Sophia Espinoza 00:22:38.53 38

3 65 883 Elizabeth Perez 00:23:39.70 60

4 76 879 Yasmin Cebreros 00:24:36.70 69

5 84 881 Bri Monge 00:26:10.15 76

6 85 882 Madison Morgan 00:26:34.78 (77)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 849 Mia Torrecillas SR 00:18:10.42 HIGH

2 2 805 Isabella Ramirez SO 00:19:02.37 BULL

3 3 887 Carly Herrera JR 00:19:04.32 TUWE

4 4 856 Aubrey Thompson SR 00:19:08.75 LIBR

5 5 812 Mia Lorigo SO 00:19:22.43 CNTE

6 6 886 Emily Flores JR 00:19:36.34 TUWE

7 7 851 Nicole Bridges SR 00:19:39.24 LIBR

8 8 876 Miranda Rojas-Perez JR 00:20:08.49 REHS

9 9 843 Joanna Tobon JR 00:20:13.14 GOWE

10 10 847 Liliana Monsibais FR 00:20:19.66 HIGH

11 0 860 Natalia Zambrano JR 00:20:20.74 MADR

12 11 846 Lesslie Mireles SR 00:20:23.62 HIGH

13 12 818 Amberly Gomez SO 00:20:41.01 EDIS

14 0 859 Angela Garcia SR 00:20:44.27 MADR

15 13 798 Anna Oesch SR 00:20:48.73 BAKE

16 14 795 Melissa Fredriksen SR 00:20:53.90 BAKE

17 15 824 Daniela Garcia SR 00:21:00.98 FTHL

18 0 867 Kalani Gaviola SR 00:21:21.83 PARO

19 16 828 Sheila Sanchez JR 00:21:25.16 FTHL

20 17 848 Jaya Sweet SO 00:21:28.67 HIGH

21 18 850 Jasmine Vasquez SR 00:21:29.39 HIGH

22 19 822 Lola Miranda SO 00:21:29.98 EDIS

23 20 891 Amiah Isiah SR 00:21:32.65 TUWE

24 21 872 Ellie Atashkarian SR 00:21:33.72 REHS

25 22 807 Sierra Tomlinson SO 00:21:34.88 BULL

26 23 830 Cordelia Aguilar SR 00:21:35.54 FRON

27 24 884 Sofia Ramirez SO 00:21:40.39 RIDG

28 25 799 Abigail Varner SR 00:21:45.30 BAKE

29 26 829 Erika Segura FR 00:21:51.41 FTHL

30 0 869 Kinleigh Morud FR 00:21:59.66 PARO

31 27 817 Irene Corea SR 00:22:01.01 EDIS

32 28 821 Rosey Masutsubo SO 00:22:04.04 EDIS

33 29 800 Yureimi Vazquez SO 00:22:08.41 BAKE

34 30 813 Brianna Nicholas JR 00:22:20.90 CNTE

35 31 854 Madelyn Porter FR 00:22:21.85 LIBR

36 32 797 Kyndall Hannible SR 00:22:24.58 BAKE

37 33 819 Emberly Gonzalez JR 00:22:26.89 EDIS

38 (34) 796 Emily Fredriksen JR 00:22:37.02 BAKE

39 (35) 845 Ali Matney SO 00:22:37.77 HIGH

40 36 841 Alize San Juan SR 00:22:37.90 GOWE

41 37 877 Mia Santibanez SR 00:22:38.40 REHS

42 38 880 Sophia Espinoza FR 00:22:38.53 RIDG

43 39 875 Cambree Kimball JR 00:22:38.64 REHS

44 (40) 844 Jordyn Dutto SO 00:22:42.65 HIGH

45 (41) 816 Paxton Bush SO 00:22:47.58 EDIS

46 42 892 Dynasty Williams SO 00:22:47.66 TUWE

47 43 802 Leah Anchondo SR 00:22:50.02 BULL

48 44 878 Ariana Lopez FR 00:22:54.42 REHS

49 45 823 Adriana Arce SR 00:22:55.15 FTHL

50 (46) 820 Nathalie Gonzalez FR 00:22:56.35 EDIS

51 47 811 Amber Lizarraga SO 00:22:56.81 CNTE
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 2 GIRLS

52 48 834 Victoria Lopez SR 00:22:58.11 FRON

53 49 890 Anna Reyes SO 00:23:00.18 TUWE

54 50 803 Ava Carter FR 00:23:01.14 BULL

55 51 842 Mikaela San Juan SO 00:23:09.83 GOWE

56 52 835 Skye Monroe SO 00:23:10.55 FRON

57 (53) 874 Grace Hyatt JR 00:23:17.64 REHS

58 0 863 Neybi C. Lopez FR 00:23:19.23 NOBA

59 54 810 Jalyssa Huerta FR 00:23:21.64 CNTE

60 55 853 Kenzington Perez FR 00:23:22.09 LIBR

61 56 814 Charlize Pena JR 00:23:28.46 CNTE

62 57 857 Rhyen Watson FR 00:23:31.35 LIBR

63 58 806 Hasmin Retes FR 00:23:36.56 BULL

64 59 832 Kaylyn Gonzalez JR 00:23:38.51 FRON

65 60 883 Elizabeth Perez SO 00:23:39.70 RIDG

66 0 862 Haley Breedlove SO 00:23:46.65 NOBA

67 61 831 Avery Berry JR 00:23:53.83 FRON

68 62 837 Yenny Bolanos JR 00:23:56.39 GOWE

69 63 840 Yoselin Mendes SO 00:23:56.71 GOWE

70 0 870 Kelsie Troy FR 00:23:58.17 PARO

71 (64) 836 Malonni Moreno JR 00:24:04.71 FRON

72 (65) 808 Fernanda Trinidad SO 00:24:06.18 BULL

73 (66) 889 Paloma Sotelo SO 00:24:18.67 TUWE

74 (67) 833 Bryana Hernandez JR 00:24:21.98 FRON

75 68 826 Mariah Munoz JR 00:24:23.68 FTHL

76 69 879 Yasmin Cebreros SO 00:24:36.70 RIDG

77 (70) 838 Sofia Briseno FR 00:24:52.32 GOWE

78 (71) 815 Sydney Williamson SO 00:24:53.82 CNTE

79 (72) 804 Trinity Cunningham SO 00:24:55.37 BULL

80 (73) 801 Genesis Zelaya JR 00:25:14.44 BAKE

81 (74) 839 Julie Cortes SR 00:25:19.82 GOWE

82 (75) 827 Heaven Perez SR 00:25:20.53 FTHL

83 0 858 Julie Bartolo FR 00:26:08.10 MADR

84 76 881 Bri Monge SR 00:26:10.15 RIDG

85 (77) 882 Madison Morgan SR 00:26:34.78 RIDG
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